() Proposed

UNDERGRADUATE

TUITION 1
REQUIRED FEES 2
ROOM & BOARD 3

GRADUATE
TUITION 1

REQUIRED FEES 2
ROOM & BOARD 3

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2011-2012

(X) Final

RESIDENT
CHARGE

Annual
Amount

PER TERM PER CR HR | (SMAXIMUM?)

235.00 7,050.00

$470.00 940.00
$2,946.85 5,893.70
290.00 6,960.00

$386.00 772.00
$2,946.85 5,893.70

NON-RESIDENT
CHARGE

Annual
Amount

PER TERM| PER CR HR [ (SMAXIMUM?)

470.00
2,946.85

386.00
2,946.85

470.00

580.00

1) Per term calculations must be based on standard load of 15 undergraduate credit hours and 12 graduate credit hours unless
there is a maximum per term charge.

2) Please itemize required fees on a separate sheet and attach.
3) Combined 7 day Room & Board rate.

Required Fees - 2011-2012

Registration Fee: $50 per term ($100 per year)

General University Fee: $28 per credit hour (Undergraduates = $420 per term & $840 per year)

(Graduates = $336 per term & $672 per year)

14,100.00
940.00
5,893.70

13,920.00
772.00
5,893.70
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